The project is to be implemented by the Final Beneficiary within six months from the 
signature of this Small Grant Agreement.  

4. The total amount of the financial contribution from the Slovak Agency for International 
Development Cooperation to the Final Beneficiary will not exceed EUR 9 210 (in words nine 
thousand two hundred and ten EUR).  

5. According to the Small Grant Application Form, which is an integral part of this Small Grant 
Agreement and with the support of the Slovak Agency for International Development 

Cooperation, the Final Beneficiary will pay for 15 pcs of sewing machines, 600 metres of

[...]

Cooperation will be available and can be spent only after the signature of this Small Grant 
Agreement. 

7. The financial contribution of EUR 9 210 will be disbursed in two installments.  

8. The installment in the amount of 70% from the total grant, i.e. EUR 6 447 (in words six 
thousand four hundred forty seven EUR) will be paid to the Final Beneficiary by the Liaison 
Office of the Slovak Republic in Pristina after the signature of this Small Grant Agreement.  

9. The Final Beneficiary shall provide the Liaison Office of the Slovak Republic in Pristina with

[...]

services, invoices from service providers and payments made by the Final Beneficiary. The 
sample forms of the Completion Report and the Financial Report are attached to this Small 
Grant Agreement.  

10. The remaining 30% from the total grant, i.e. EUR 2 763 (in words two thousand seven 
hundred sixty three EUR) will be paid to the Final Beneficiary by the Liaison Office of the 
Slovak Republic in Pristina within 30 days after the Slovak Agency for International 
Development Cooperation endorses the Final Completion Report and the Financial Report. 

11.